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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/08/2019/0

4/08/2020/0

4/08/2021/0

4/08/2022/0

4/08/2023/0

4/08/2024/0

4/08/2025/0

300184,
510579

294790,
514578

318649,
479664

304147,
507692

301148,
513035

304055,
501155

297699,
518522

21/01/2008

21/01/2008

21/01/2008

22/01/2008

22/01/2008

22/01/2008

23/01/2008

PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW
ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION TO REAR AND
SIDE TO PROVIDE SUNROOM, ,
UTILITY AND WC, EXTENSION
TO KITCHEN AND TO,
BEDROOM AT FIRST FLOOR

FARM BUILDING ADJACENT
TO,, TARNFLATT HALL FARM
FARMHOUSE, LIGHTHOUSE
ROAD, , CONVERSION OF PART
BUILDING TO ESSENTIAL
WORKERS, BUILDING

PLOT 2, THE OLD
LOCOMOTION SHED, BORWICK
RAILS,, MILLOM, CUMRIA.,
ERECTION OF 3 BEDROOMED
DETACHED HOUSE

LOW MEADOWS, LOW BROAD
LEYS FARM, CALDERBRIDGE,,
CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT
SILAGE BARN WITH ATTACHED
LEAN-TO

FIELD NO. 1917, CLEATOR
BRIDGE, CLEATOR,
CUMBRIA., FIELD SHELTER

23, GOSFORTH ROAD,
SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., DRIVE
TO INCLUDE ACCESS ACROSS
FOOTPATH

ST JAMES JUNIOR SCHOOL,
WELLINGTON ROW, ,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 21/01/2008 to 25/01/2008

Parish..........

Egremont

St Bees

MiTTlom

Haile

Egremont

Seascale

whitehaven
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to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63
ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

GREEN DESIGN GROUP,
F.A.0. MR G WALLACE, 64
MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH

EDWIN THOMPSON, CHARTERED
SURVEYORS, FIFTEEN
ROSEHILL, MONTGOMERY WAY

MR I MESSENGER,
PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW
ROAD, EGREMONT

MR F TELFER, TARNFLATT
HALL FARM, LIGHTHOUSE
ROAD, SANDWITH

MR G JAKUBOWSKI, 6
LONSDALE ROAD, MILLOM,
CUMBRIA.

MESSRS J KNIGHT, LOW
MEADOW, LOW BROAD LEYS
FARM, CALDERBRIDGE

MR K RHODES, CHAPEL NOOK,
KILN BROW, CLEATOR

MR R GATE, 23 GOSFORTH
ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.

C WINSOR, ST JAMES JUNIOR
SCHOOL, WELLINGTON ROW,
WHITEHAVEN
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NON-ILLUMINATED SCHOOL

NAME SIGN
4/08/2026/0 301192, 23/01/2008 CROSSFIELD FARM, Cleator Moor MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, MR D SHEPHERD, CROSSFIELD
514765 CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR LADYHALL, MILLOM FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD,
MOOR,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION CLEATOR MOOR

OF AGRICULTURAL GENERAL
PURPOSE BUILDING

4/08/2027/0 302683, 23/01/2008 96, ENNERDALE ROAD, Cleator Moor ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 MR G MCLAUGHLIN, 96
514638 CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., ELIZABETH CRESCENT, ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR
ERECTION OF TWO STOREY WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA MOOR, CUMBRIA
EXTENSION
4/08/2028/0 300576, 23/01/2008 86, MAIN STREET, Distington MR AND MRS G COID, 86
523285 DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON,
DETACHED DOUBLE GARAGE WORKINGTON

WITH DOG KENNEL

4/08/2029/0 297930, 23/01/2008 42, SOUTH VIEW ROAD, whitehaven MR I J PEARSON, 42 SOUTH
519482 BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,, VIEW ROAD, BRANSTY,
CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY WHITEHAVEN
EXTENSION TO REAR OF
DWELLING

4/08/2030/0 317470, 21/01/2008 SALTHOUSE FARM, SALTHOUSE MiTllom NEIL PRICE LIMITED, UnkKnown, UnKnown
480813 ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., BOUTHWOOD ROAD, BARROW IN
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT FURNESS, CUMBRIA LAl4
CONSISTING OF ELEVEN, 4RD
DWELLINGS AFTER
DEMOLITION OF FARM

BUILDINGS
4/08/2031/0 297724, 23/01/2008 4, LOW CORKICKLE, whitehaven E SHUTT, 4 LOW CORKICKLE,
517661 WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
NON-ILLUMINATED SHOP SIGN CA28 7RP
4/08/2032/0 298700, 25/01/2008 LAND TO WEST OF, whitehaven MR G BEATTIE, ALPHA HIGH GRANGE DEVELOPMENTS
516783 CARTGATE, CARTGATE ROAD,, DESIGN, 7 EUROPE WAY, LTD., PO BOX 77,
HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, COCKERMOUTH WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

CUMBRIA., OUTLINE
APPLICATION FOR PROPOSED
PREMIUM WALLED, AND GATED
RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT
FOR PRE AND, ACTIVE
RETIREMENT UNITS
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4/08/2033/0

7/07/4102/0
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300347, 25/01/2008 CHURCH HALL, PENZANCE Egremont

514332

308506
519792

STREET, MOOR ROW,
CUMBRIA., REDEVELOPMENT
OF OBSOLETE CHURCH HALL
INTO 3, RESIDENTIAL UNITS
WITH INTEGRAL GARAGES
AND, ASSOCIATED WORKS TO
WIDEN FOOTWAY

24/01/2008 2, MURTON BANK, LAMPLUGH, Lamplugh
CUMBRIA., DORMER WINDOWS
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N J HODGSON & CO. LTD., EGREMONT TEAM MINISTRY,
F.A.0.MR N HODGSON, YEARL F.A.O0. MR K JORDAN,
RISE, SEATON OREBANK HOUSE, BIGRIGG

MR C BRATTAN, BEECH
COTTAGE, PAPCASTLE ROAD,
COCKERMOUTH



