$$\rm PA\_RECD$  (3).TXT Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 21/01/2008 to 25/01/2008 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/08/2019/0	300184, 510579	21/01/2008	PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW ROAD, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION TO REAR AND SIDE TO PROVIDE SUNROOM,, UTILITY AND WC, EXTENSION TO KITCHEN AND TO, BEDROOM AT FIRST FLOOR	Egremont	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD., 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.	MR I MESSENGER, PIPISTRELLE, BAYBARROW ROAD, EGREMONT
4/08/2020/0	294790, 514578	21/01/2008	FARM BUILDING ADJACENT TO,, TARNFLATT HALL FARM FARMHOUSE, LIGHTHOUSE ROAD,, CONVERSION OF PART BUILDING TO ESSENTIAL WORKERS, BUILDING	St Bees	GREEN DESIGN GROUP, F.A.O. MR G WALLACE, 64 MAIN STREET, COCKERMOUTH	MR F TELFER, TARNFLATT HALL FARM, LIGHTHOUSE ROAD, SANDWITH
4/08/2021/0	318649, 479664	21/01/2008	PLOT 2, THE OLD LOCOMOTION SHED, BORWICK RAILS,, MILLOM, CUMRIA., ERECTION OF 3 BEDROOMED DETACHED HOUSE	Millom		MR G JAKUBOWSKI, 6 LONSDALE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA.
4/08/2022/0	304147, 507692	22/01/2008	LOW MEADOWS, LOW BROAD LEYS FARM, CALDERBRIDGE,, CUMBRIA., REPLACEMENT SILAGE BARN WITH ATTACHED LEAN-TO	Haile	EDWIN THOMPSON, CHARTERED SURVEYORS, FIFTEEN ROSEHILL, MONTGOMERY WAY	MEADOW, LOW BROAD LEYS
4/08/2023/0	301148, 513035	22/01/2008	FIELD NO. 1917, CLEATOR BRIDGE, CLEATOR, CUMBRIA., FIELD SHELTER	Egremont		MR K RHODES, CHAPEL NOOK, KILN BROW, CLEATOR
4/08/2024/0	304055, 501155	22/01/2008	23, GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA., DRIVE TO INCLUDE ACCESS ACROSS FOOTPATH	Seascale		MR R GATE, 23 GOSFORTH ROAD, SEASCALE, CUMBRIA.
4/08/2025/0	297699, 518522	23/01/2008	ST JAMES JUNIOR SCHOOL, WELLINGTON ROW,, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,	Whitehaven		C WINSOR, ST JAMES JUNIOR SCHOOL, WELLINGTON ROW, WHITEHAVEN

## NON-ILLUMINATED SCHOOL NAME SIGN

4/08/2026/0	301192, 2 514765	CROSSFIELD FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF AGRICULTURAL GENERAL PURPOSE BUILDING	Cleator Moor	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADYHALL, MILLOM	MR D SHEPHERD, CROSSFIELD FARM, CROSSFIELD ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR
4/08/2027/0	302683, 2 514638	96, ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF TWO STOREY EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	ALAN B FREEMAN LTD, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	MR G MCLAUGHLIN, 96 ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA
4/08/2028/0	300576, 2 523285	86, MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON, CUMBRIA., DETACHED DOUBLE GARAGE WITH DOG KENNEL	Distington		MR AND MRS G COID, 86 MAIN STREET, DISTINGTON, WORKINGTON
4/08/2029/0	297930, 2 519482	42, SOUTH VIEW ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR OF DWELLING	Whitehaven		MR I J PEARSON, 42 SOUTH VIEW ROAD, BRANSTY, WHITEHAVEN
4/08/2030/0	317470, 2 480813	SALTHOUSE FARM, SALTHOUSE ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT CONSISTING OF ELEVEN, DWELLINGS AFTER DEMOLITION OF FARM BUILDINGS	Millom	NEIL PRICE LIMITED, BOUTHWOOD ROAD, BARROW IN FURNESS, CUMBRIA LA14 4RD	UnKnown, UnKnown
4/08/2031/0	297724, 2 517661	4, LOW CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., NON-ILLUMINATED SHOP SIGN	Whitehaven		E SHUTT, 4 LOW CORKICKLE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 7RP
4/08/2032/0	298700, 2 516783	LAND TO WEST OF, CARTGATE, CARTGATE ROAD,, HENSINGHAM, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., OUTLINE APPLICATION FOR PROPOSED PREMIUM WALLED, AND GATED RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENT FOR PRE AND, ACTIVE RETIREMENT UNITS	Whitehaven	MR G BEATTIE, ALPHA DESIGN, 7 EUROPE WAY, COCKERMOUTH	HIGH GRANGE DEVELOPMENTS LTD., PO BOX 77, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.

## PA\_RECD (3).TXT

COTTAGE, PAPCASTLE ROAD, COCKERMOUTH

4/08/2033/0	300347, 514332	25/01/2008	CHURCH HALL, PENZANCE STREET, MOOR ROW, CUMBRIA., REDEVELOPMENT OF OBSOLETE CHURCH HALL INTO 3, RESIDENTIAL UNITS WITH INTEGRAL GARAGES AND, ASSOCIATED WORKS TO WIDEN FOOTWAY	Egremont	N J HODGSON & CO. LTD., F.A.O.MR N HODGSON, YEARL RISE, SEATON	
7/07/4102/0	308506 519792	24/01/20	008 2, MURTON BANK, LAMPLUG CUMBRIA., DORMER WINDG	,		MR C BRATTAN, BEECH COTTAGE, PAPCASTLE RO